
Stephanie Sanborn <texas.mom.77@gmail.com>

Fw: Your Cracker Barrel order #8Y2Z76 has been placed
1 message

Rhonda Merchant <rhondam1908@yahoo.com> Tue, Apr 23, 2024 at 10:32 AM
To: Stephanie Sanborn <texas.mom.77@gmail.com>

Receipt for your records.

----- Forwarded Message -----
From: ezCater Support <support@ezcater.com>
To: "rhondam1908@yahoo.com" <rhondam1908@yahoo.com>
Sent: Tuesday, April 23, 2024 at 10:29:14 AM CDT
Subject: Your Cracker Barrel order #8Y2Z76 has been placed

Your ezCater order #8Y2Z76 from Cracker Barrel on 04/27/2024 has been
placed.

Status Updates

For status updates, visit your Scheduled Orders page in your ezCater account.

Change or Modify Your Order

You can modify your order online until 04/26/2024 at 05:30 PM.

Modify My Order

Questions? Chat with us or call us at 1-800-488-1803.

Order Number
# 8Y2-Z76

Customer
Rhonda Merchant

Date & Time
Sat 04/27/24 at 5:30 PM

Address
Aloft Reno-Tahoe International Airport
2015 Terminal Wy
Reno, NV 89502
214-808-3905
20 people

Upon Delivery Ask For
Rhonda Merchant

Delivery Instructions
Please call Rhonda upon arrival. Please include plates, silverware, napkins and cups for 20 people.

Caterer
Cracker Barrel #779 (Reno)

Food Items
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$99.99

$75.99

$33.99

$19.98

$20.97

Free

$250.92

$30.00

$20.74

$37.64

$339.30

Fried Chicken Tenderloin Meal × 1
Side: Corn
Side: Mac & Cheese
Dopping Sauce: Ranch
Dopping Sauce: Honey Mustard
Bread: Loaf of Sourdough Bread

Fried Chicken Tenderloins × 1
Dopping Sauce: BBQ Sauce
Dopping Sauce: Ranch

Mashed Potatoes w/ Sawmill Gravy × 1

Dinner Rolls × 2

Half-Gallon Lemonade × 3
With: Ice

Tableware
Include: Cups, Napkins, Plates, Utensils

Sub Total

Delivery Fee

8.265% Sales Tax

Tip for Driver/Catering Staff

Total

Payment to ezCater or our payment processor constitutes payment to the caterer.

Thank you for using ezCater!

Once fulfilled, this order will earn you 753 ezRewards points. Want to earn even more ezRewards
points? Refer a friend and earn up to 25,000 points per referral!

Ready to place another order? Choose from 100,000+ caterers and restaurants nationwide!
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